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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE ADAMAKIS Konstantinos 3o GEL PERISTERIOU 2007 R M 3.24 11905 yes

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 1o GEL ILIOU 2006 R M 3.15 11170 yes

BABALIS Vasileios 7o GEL PERISTERIOU 2006 R M 3.17 12791 yes

BATAGIANNIS Vasileios 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 2008 R M 3.50 12613 yes

DOUMTSIS Angelos 2o GEL FLORINAS 2007 R M 3.26 13711 yes

GIAGKOS Christos 1o GEL FLORINAS 2008 R M 3.58 13793 yes

GKIKAS Dimitrios GEITONAS SCHOOL 2006 L M 3.8 11478 yes

GKOUMAS Antonios ZANNEIO PROTYPO GEL 2008 R M 3.13 12075 yes

LORIDAS Marios PALLADIO VARIS 2008 R M 3.41 12969 Non

MANTZIAVRAS Marios MOUSIKO SXOLEIO ATHINAS 2008 R M 3.50 13448 yes

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 4o GEL CHAIDARIOU 2007 L M 3.41 11766 yes

SMYRNIS Nikolaos SYCHRONI PAIDEIA 2007 L M 3.46 12951 yes

STAMELLOS Konstantinos 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 2007 R M 3.58 11769 yes

STAVRAKIS Michael 1o GEL AGIAS VARVARAS 2008 R M 3.10 12224 yes

SVISTOUNOV Maxim 10o GEL PATRAS 2007 R M 4.9999 12618 yes

TARSINOS Ioannis 9o GEL PATRAS 2008 R M 4.9999 15674 yes

TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 2006 R M 3.17 11305 yes

  17 Participants (16 present)
 

1 Nations, 17 Participants (16 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 008 255.0000 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios GEITONAS SCHOOL M yes

2. 3 010 222.5000 GRE STAVRAKIS Michael 1o GEL AGIAS VARVARAS M yes

3. 3 013 182.5000 GRE GKOUMAS Antonios ZANNEIO PROTYPO GEL M yes

4. 3 015 150.0000 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 1o GEL ILIOU M yes

5. 3 017 142.5000 GRE BABALIS Vasileios 7o GEL PERISTERIOU M yes

6. 3 017 142.5000 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU M yes

7. 3 024 100.0000 GRE ADAMAKIS Konstantinos 3o GEL PERISTERIOU M yes

8. 3 026 95.0000 GRE DOUMTSIS Angelos 2o GEL FLORINAS M yes

9. 3 041 30.0000 GRE LORIDAS Marios PALLADIO VARIS M Non

10. 3 041 30.0000 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios 4o GEL CHAIDARIOU M yes

11. 3 046 20.0000 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos SYCHRONI PAIDEIA M yes

12. 3 050 10.0000 GRE BATAGIANNIS Vasileios 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU M yes

13. 3 050 10.0000 GRE MANTZIAVRAS Marios MOUSIKO SXOLEIO ATHINAS M yes

14. 3 058 0.0000 GRE GIAGKOS Christos 1o GEL FLORINAS M yes

15. 3 058 0.0000 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU M yes

T16. 9 000 0.0000 GRE TARSINOS Ioannis 9o GEL PATRAS M yes

T17. 9 000 0.0000 GRE SVISTOUNOV Maxim 10o GEL PATRAS M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Foil Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 16 Participants

1 First round
21.03. 15:00

16 Participants
1 Poules 6 Poule size
2 Poules 5 Poule size

13 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
18.75% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
21.03. 16:20

Table of 32

13 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Foil Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 15:00 | Piste 7

MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE GEITONAS SCHOOL 1 V V V V 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios GRE 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 2 3 V 4 V 2 17 13 0.500 4 3.
GIAGKOS Christos GRE 1o GEL FLORINAS 3 2 1 2 V 1 10 19 0.250 -9 4.
ADAMAKIS Konstantinos GRE 3o GEL PERISTERIOU 4 0 V V V 3 15 14 0.750 1 2.
MANTZIAVRAS Marios GRE MOUSIKO SXOLEIO ATHINAS 5 3 2 4 3 0 12 20 0.000 -8 5.

Poule 2 15:00 | Piste 11

DOUVIS Andreas, GRE ATHINAIKI LESHI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BABALIS Vasileios GRE 7o GEL PERISTERIOU 1 V 3 V V 3 18 12 0.750 6 2.
TARSINOS Ioannis GRE 9o GEL PATRAS 2 0 1 2 2 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
DOUMTSIS Angelos GRE 2o GEL FLORINAS 3 V V V V4 4 19 9 1.000 10 1.
STAVRAKIS Michael GRE 1o GEL AGIAS VARVARAS 4 3 V 3 V 2 16 14 0.500 2 3.
BATAGIANNIS Vasileios GRE 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 5 4 V 2 2 1 13 16 0.250 -3 4.

Poule 3 15:00 | Piste 12

BALLOS Georgios, GRE A.O.X. EGALEO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GKOUMAS Antonios GRE ZANNEIO PROTYPO GEL 1 V 3 V V V 4 23 7 0.800 16 1.
SVISTOUNOV Maxim GRE 10o GEL PATRAS 2 1 3 3 1 V 1 13 23 0.200 -10 6.
APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil GRE 1o GEL ILIOU 3 V V V V 3 4 23 18 0.800 5 2.
SMYRNIS Nikolaos GRE SYCHRONI PAIDEIA 4 0 V 3 1 V 2 14 22 0.400 -8 4.
STAMELLOS Konstantinos GRE 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 5 0 V 4 V V 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
MEINTANIS Dimitrios GRE 4o GEL CHAIDARIOU 6 1 3 V 4 3 1 16 23 0.200 -7 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios GEITONAS SCHOOL 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

2 GRE DOUMTSIS Angelos 2o GEL FLORINAS 4 4 19 9 1.000 10 Q

3 GRE GKOUMAS Antonios ZANNEIO PROTYPO GEL 4 5 23 7 0.800 16 Q

4 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 1o GEL ILIOU 4 5 23 18 0.800 5 Q

5 GRE BABALIS Vasileios 7o GEL PERISTERIOU 3 4 18 12 0.750 6 Q

6 GRE ADAMAKIS Konstantinos 3o GEL PERISTERIOU 3 4 15 14 0.750 1 Q

7 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

8 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 2 4 17 13 0.500 4 Q

9 GRE STAVRAKIS Michael 1o GEL AGIAS VARVARAS 2 4 16 14 0.500 2 Q

10 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos SYCHRONI PAIDEIA 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8 Q

11 GRE BATAGIANNIS Vasileios 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 1 4 13 16 0.250 -3 Q

12 GRE GIAGKOS Christos 1o GEL FLORINAS 1 4 10 19 0.250 -9 Q

13 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios 4o GEL CHAIDARIOU 1 5 16 23 0.200 -7 Q

14 GRE SVISTOUNOV Maxim 10o GEL PATRAS 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 E

15 GRE MANTZIAVRAS Marios MOUSIKO SXOLEIO ATHINAS 0 4 12 20 0.000 -8 E

16 GRE TARSINOS Ioannis 9o GEL PATRAS 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios GEITONAS SCHOOL 4 4 20 8 1.000 12

2 GRE DOUMTSIS Angelos 2o GEL FLORINAS 4 4 19 9 1.000 10

3 GRE GKOUMAS Antonios ZANNEIO PROTYPO GEL 4 5 23 7 0.800 16

4 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 1o GEL ILIOU 4 5 23 18 0.800 5

5 GRE BABALIS Vasileios 7o GEL PERISTERIOU 3 4 18 12 0.750 6

6 GRE ADAMAKIS Konstantinos 3o GEL PERISTERIOU 3 4 15 14 0.750 1

7 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

8 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 2 4 17 13 0.500 4

9 GRE STAVRAKIS Michael 1o GEL AGIAS VARVARAS 2 4 16 14 0.500 2

10 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos SYCHRONI PAIDEIA 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8

11 GRE BATAGIANNIS Vasileios 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 1 4 13 16 0.250 -3

12 GRE GIAGKOS Christos 1o GEL FLORINAS 1 4 10 19 0.250 -9

13 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios 4o GEL CHAIDARIOU 1 5 16 23 0.200 -7
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
GKIKAS Dimitrios
GEITONAS SCHOOL

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

17 *** Bye ***  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

 

9
STAVRAKIS Michael
1o GEL AGIAS VARVARAS

GRE  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios
1o GEL CHAIDARIOU

GRE  

 

 

5
BABALIS Vasileios
7o GEL PERISTERIOU

GRE  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12
GIAGKOS Christos
1o GEL FLORINAS

GRE  

 

 

13
MEINTANIS Dimitrios
4o GEL CHAIDARIOU

GRE  

20 *** Bye ***  

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil
1o GEL ILIOU

GRE  

 

Piste

GKIKAS Dimitrios
GEITONAS SCHOOL

GRE  

*** Bye ***  

Piste 12 Thu 16:25

STAVRAKIS Michael
1o GEL AGIAS VARVARAS

GRE   V

TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios
1o GEL CHAIDARIOU

GRE   13

R: GKAIGKER Iason (GRE)

Piste 9 Thu 16:20

BABALIS Vasileios
7o GEL PERISTERIOU

GRE   9

GIAGKOS Christos
1o GEL FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 9 Thu 16:25

MEINTANIS Dimitrios
4o GEL CHAIDARIOU

GRE   V

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil
1o GEL ILIOU

GRE   13

R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 7 Thu 17:00

GKIKAS Dimitrios
GEITONAS SCHOOL

GRE   V

STAVRAKIS Michael (9)
1o GEL AGIAS VARVARAS

GRE   5

R: APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas (GRE)

Piste 12 Thu 17:00

GIAGKOS Christos (12)
1o GEL FLORINAS

GRE   V

MEINTANIS Dimitrios (13)
4o GEL CHAIDARIOU

GRE   10

R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
GKOUMAS Antonios
ZANNEIO PROTYPO GEL

GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

 

19 *** Bye ***  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11
BATAGIANNIS Vasileios
1o GEL CHAIDARIOU

GRE  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
ADAMAKIS Konstantinos
3o GEL PERISTERIOU

GRE  

 

 

7
STAMELLOS Konstantinos
1o GEL CHAIDARIOU

GRE  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10
SMYRNIS Nikolaos
SYCHRONI PAIDEIA

GRE  

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

18 *** Bye ***  

 

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
DOUMTSIS Angelos
2o GEL FLORINAS

GRE  

 

Piste

GKOUMAS Antonios
ZANNEIO PROTYPO GEL

GRE  

*** Bye ***  

Piste 10 Thu 16:20

BATAGIANNIS Vasileios
1o GEL CHAIDARIOU

GRE   V

ADAMAKIS Konstantinos
3o GEL PERISTERIOU

GRE   7

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 12 Thu 16:20

STAMELLOS Konstantinos
1o GEL CHAIDARIOU

GRE   V

SMYRNIS Nikolaos
SYCHRONI PAIDEIA

GRE   6

R: GKAIGKER Iason (GRE)

Piste

*** Bye ***  

DOUMTSIS Angelos
2o GEL FLORINAS

GRE  

Piste 10 Thu 17:00

GKOUMAS Antonios
ZANNEIO PROTYPO GEL

GRE   V

BATAGIANNIS Vasileios (11)
1o GEL CHAIDARIOU

GRE   11

R: GKAIGKER Iason (GRE)

Piste 6 Thu 17:00

STAMELLOS Konstantinos
1o GEL CHAIDARIOU

GRE   9

DOUMTSIS Angelos
2o GEL FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 3 Thu 17:10

1
GKIKAS Dimitrios
GEITONAS SCHOOL

GRE   V

4
GIAGKOS Christos (12)
1o GEL FLORINAS

GRE   4

  R: GKAIGKER Iason (GRE)

  Piste 7 Thu 17:10

3
GKOUMAS Antonios
ZANNEIO PROTYPO GEL

GRE   V

2
DOUMTSIS Angelos
2o GEL FLORINAS

GRE   13

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 1 Thu 17:35

GKIKAS Dimitrios
GEITONAS SCHOOL

GRE   V

GKOUMAS Antonios (3)
ZANNEIO PROTYPO GEL

GRE   7

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios GEITONAS SCHOOL 2006

2 GRE GKOUMAS Antonios ZANNEIO PROTYPO GEL 2008

3 GRE DOUMTSIS Angelos 2o GEL FLORINAS 2007

3 GRE GIAGKOS Christos 1o GEL FLORINAS 2008

Table of 8

5 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 2007

6 GRE STAVRAKIS Michael 1o GEL AGIAS VARVARAS 2008

7 GRE BATAGIANNIS Vasileios 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 2008

8 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios 4o GEL CHAIDARIOU 2007

Table of 16

9 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 1o GEL ILIOU 2006

10 GRE BABALIS Vasileios 7o GEL PERISTERIOU 2006

11 GRE ADAMAKIS Konstantinos 3o GEL PERISTERIOU 2007

12 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios 1o GEL CHAIDARIOU 2006

13 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos SYCHRONI PAIDEIA 2007

First round

14 GRE SVISTOUNOV Maxim 10o GEL PATRAS 2007

15 GRE MANTZIAVRAS Marios MOUSIKO SXOLEIO ATHINAS 2008

16 GRE TARSINOS Ioannis 9o GEL PATRAS 2008
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE BALLOS Georgios 1 1 2 0 0

CHAITOGLOU Evangelia 0 0 0

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas 1 1 0 0

N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 0 0 0

B B B DOUVIS Andreas 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 1 2 3 0 0

GKAIGKER Iason 2 1 1 4 0 0

B N B SAINIS Christos 0 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios GEITONAS SCHOOL 2006

Silver GRE GKOUMAS Antonios ZANNEIO PROTYPO GEL 2008

Bronze GRE DOUMTSIS Angelos 2o GEL FLORINAS 2007

Bronze GRE GIAGKOS Christos 1o GEL FLORINAS 2008


